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Resultat L11
1 Micael Nilsson Algutsrum (HS) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 Guld 53,2
2 Josefin Tomtlund KA3 (I) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 Silver 52,6
3 Malin Bengtsson Gullabo (HS) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 Brons 52,5
4 Jonna Gotvik Visby (I) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 Brons 51,7

5 Joel Eneqvist Etelhem-Stånga (I) 50 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 399 Diplom
6 Jenny Svensson Vickleby (HS) 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 50 399 Diplom
7 Eemil Kaikkonen Kärda (F) 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 50 399 Diplom
8 Rickard Fransson Rydaholm (F) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 399
9 Malin Larsson Mjöby (E) 49 50 50 49 50 50 50 50 398

10 Lina Mansfeld Gunnebo (HN) 50 50 50 50 50 49 50 49 398
11 Filippa Dahlkild Huskvarna (F) 49 50 50 48 49 50 50 50 396
12 Rickard Gustavsson Gamleby (HN) 50 49 50 50 50 49 48 49 395
13 Erika Sjögren Figeholm (HN) 49 50 50 49 50 49 50 47 394
14 Niklas Stenberg Mjöby (E) 48 49 49 50 48 49 50 50 393
15 Jennifer Moberg Finspång (E) 49 50 47 49 49 48 50 47 389

Resultat L13
1 Andre Petersson Rydaholm (F) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 Guld 53,5
2 Maja Sahlsten Väte (I) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 Silver 53,1
3 Malin Jacobsson Mjölby (E) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 Brons 53,0
4 Erika Bengtsson Gullabo (HS) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 Brons 52,9
5 Amanda Andersson Gislaved (F) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 Brons 52,8
6 Tobias Enemark Mönsterås (HS) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 Brons 52,2
7 Patricia Mutas-Mårtensson KA3 (I) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 Brons 52,0
7 Olle Denke Sävsjö (F) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 Brons 52,0
9 Anna Ivholm Gullabo (HS) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 Brons 51,9

10 Therese Westergren Gunnebo (HN) 50 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 399 Diplom
11 Daniel Skenning Rydaholm (F) 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 50 399 Diplom
12 Isabell Schönborg Sävsjö (F) 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 50 399 Diplom
13 Jimmy Ekelund KA3 (I) 50 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 399
14 Johan Hansson Västervik (HN) 50 50 50 50 50 49 50 50 399
15 Rebecka Svensson Mjölby (E) 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 50 399
16 Camilla Karlsson Gunnebo (HN) 50 49 49 50 50 50 50 50 398
17 Adam Sjöstrand Ålem (HS) 49 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 398
18 Malin Rödin Horn-Hycklinge (E) 49 49 49 50 50 50 50 50 397

Resultat L15 Rem
1 Jenny Engström Visby (I) 50 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 399 Guld 52,7
2 Thina Nilsson Oskarshamn (HS) 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 399 Silver 52,0 31,7
3 Leonard Pettersson Mjölby (E) 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 50 399 Brons 52,0 31,5

4 Michaela Karlsson Oskarshamn (HS) 50 50 50 50 50 49 50 50 399 Diplom 50,2
5 Sara Svensson KA3 (I) 49 50 49 50 50 50 50 50 398 Diplom
6 Jennie Lindholm Mjölby (E) 50 50 50 49 49 49 50 50 397 Diplom
7 Karl-Wiktor Svensson Högsby (HS) 49 50 50 50 50 49 49 50 397
8 Emelie Andersson Skillingaryd (F) 49 50 50 49 50 49 50 49 396
9 Jenny Johansson Nätarn (F) 50 50 49 50 49 48 49 50 395

10 Jenny Stenberg Anderstorp (F) 47 50 50 49 50 49 49 50 394
11 Jannica Lerberg Väte (I) 50 50 50 50 48 49 48 49 394
12 Erik Olsson Vena (HN) 47 49 50 49 50 50 49 49 393
13 Pernilla Sjögren Figeholm (HN) 50 49 47 49 49 49 49 49 391
14 Max Lindholm Mjölby (E) 49 49 49 48 50 49 48 49 391
15 Christian Schäfström Figeholm (HN) 47 50 50 50 47 49 48 49 390



Resultat L15
1 Helena Larsson Gullabo (HS) 48 47 47 50 48 49 49 50 388 Guld
2 Emma Skenning Rydaholm (F) 47 50 47 48 48 49 48 47 384 Silver
3 Kristina Rödin Horn-Hycklinge (E) 46 48 47 47 46 49 47 44 374 Brons

4 Mikael Karlsson Gamleby (HN) 45 46 47 48 45 47 47 45 370 Diplom
5 Martin Hertzman Fårö (I) 46 48 47 47 47 46 45 44 370 Diplom
6 Rasmus Eriksson Figeholm (HN) 47 46 47 45 45 47 46 44 367 Diplom
7 Terese Ekström KA3 (I) 45 46 46 48 44 44 47 46 366
8 Oscar Ljungkvist Nässjö (F) 44 49 46 47 47 46 44 40 363
9 Jonas Lindberg Visby (I) 46 47 45 45 47 41 47 43 361

10 Robin Johansson Kärda (F) 45 45 46 44 42 43 44 49 358
11 Sofie Johnsson Sankt Anna (E) 42 44 43 40 47 43 46 44 349
12 Jonas Johansson Krokek (E) 44 40 46 40 42 45 47 42 346
13 Jimmy Karlsson Gunnebo (HN) 45 44 43 41 44 40 45 43 345
14 Matilda Råberg Läckeby (HS) 42 43 46 42 37 44 46 40 340
15 Joakim Nordström Läckeby (HS) 39 42 40 37 45 47 43 45 338

Resultat L17
1 Robin Magnusson Värnamo (F) 48 48 48 49 49 49 49 48 388 Guld
2 Scott Ekman Nässjö (F) 50 48 46 48 49 50 47 49 387 Silver
3 Mia Aronsson Visby (I) 46 49 47 47 49 48 50 46 382 Brons

4 Ann Sjöström Algutsrum (HS) 48 47 49 49 47 47 45 49 381 Diplom
5 Erik Nilsson Visby (I) 46 46 46 50 48 49 49 47 381 Diplom
6 Jessica Bergdahl Värnamo (F) 48 49 47 46 47 46 47 49 379 Diplom
7 Markus Gillman Mönsterås (HS) 46 44 48 49 47 50 46 48 378
8 Jill Karlsson Gunnebo (HN) 47 48 47 48 48 45 48 46 377
9 Therese Jonasson Oskarshamn (HS) 46 46 47 48 44 46 47 48 372

10 Jennie Ampel Gamleby (HN) 45 45 47 49 45 48 45 47 371
11 Rozanna Pettersson Mjölby (E) 46 46 47 48 48 45 42 44 366
12 Emelie Staflin Väte (I) 47 45 44 43 47 45 43 45 359
13 Jessica Nolin Figeholm (HN) 43 44 46 47 46 44 43 43 356
14 Karin Rödin Horn-Hycklinge (E) 43 42 43 47 44 43 45 41 348

Resultat L20
1 Linda Gustafsson Rydaholm (F) 49 47 47 50 47 48 50 50 388 Guld
2 Annika Mattsson Rydaholm (F) 49 48 48 49 49 49 48 47 387 Silver 49,8
3 Mikaela Gillman Mönsterås (HS) 47 49 48 50 49 49 48 47 387 Brons 49,3

4 Carola Berglind Väte (I) 47 49 46 49 50 47 48 47 383 Diplom
5 Evelina Johansson Rydaholm (F) 49 47 48 49 47 48 49 45 382 Diplom
6 Kristoffer Östergren Alsterbo (HS) 49 44 47 50 46 45 46 46 373 Diplom
7 Fredrik Jonsson Krokek (E) 45 47 47 44 48 43 49 46 369
8 Rickard Johansson Fågelfors (HS) 46 47 46 47 46 43 47 45 367
9 Emil Nilsson Visby (I) 43 47 47 46 46 46 46 45 366

10 Jenny Nolin Figeholm (HN) 42 46 45 46 46 48 44 47 364
11 Josefine Karlsson Kisa (E) 49 46 45 46 46 45 45 42 364
12 Patrik Andersson Gamleby (HN) 46 46 45 45 44 45 46 45 362
13 Ann-Christine Lindström Frödinge (HN) 43 45 45 43 44 45 45 47 357
14 Katarina Engström KA3 (I) 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 84



Resultat L25
1 Tommy Andersson Norrköping (E) 47 49 48 49 48 50 49 47 387 Guld
2 Ulrika Gustavsson Järnsida (HS) 47 49 48 48 49 47 49 48 385 Silver
3 Fredrik Karlsson Jönköping (F) 47 48 47 47 49 47 49 49 383 Brons 47,9 30,2

4 Emil Pettersson Krokek (E) 47 49 50 48 44 47 50 48 383 Diplom 47,9 27,2
5 Anna Gustafsson Rydaholm (F) 45 48 49 48 49 47 48 49 383 Diplom 47,4
6 Per-Erik Blomqvist Mönsterås (HS) 45 47 49 49 47 48 49 48 382 Diplom
7 Anders Larsson Gislaved (F) 48 46 46 48 48 50 49 47 382
8 Pernilla Jonsson Krokek (E) 46 49 44 50 48 49 49 46 381
9 Leif Johansson Tuna (HN) 48 48 48 48 45 44 47 49 377

10 Kerstin Malmqvist Pelarne (HN) 46 44 47 48 48 49 46 46 374
11 Jimmy Larsson Tuna (HN) 40 42 43 42 43 41 40 36 327

Resultat Förbundslagstävling
1 Kalmar Södra (HS) 2740

L11 Micael Nilsson Algutsrum 400
L13 Erika Bengtsson Gullabo 400
L15 rem Thina Nilsson Oskarshamn 399
L15 Helena Larsson Gullabo 388
L17 Ann Sjöström Algutsrum 381
L20 Mikaela Gillman Mönsterås 387
L25 Ulrika Gustavsson Järnsida 385

2  Jönköpings län (F) 2738
L11 Eemil Kaikkonen Kärda 399
L13 Amanda Andersson Gislaved 400
L15 rem Emelie Andersson Skillingaryd 396
L15 Emma Skenning Rydaholm 384
L17 Robin Magnusson Värnamo 388
L20 Linda Gustafsson Rydaholm 388
L25 Fredrik Karlsson Jönköping 383

3  Östergötland (E) 2693
L11 Malin Larsson Mjölby 398
L13 Malin Jacobsson Mjölby 400
L15 rem Leonard Pettersson Mjölby 399
L15 Kristina Rödin Horn-Hycklinge 374
L17 Rozanna Pettersson Mjölby 366
L20 Fredrik Jonsson Krokek 369
L25 Tommy Andersson Norrköping 387

4 Kalmar Norra (Hn) 2678
L11 Lina Mansfeld Gunnebo 398
L13 Therese Westergren Gunnebo 399
L15 rem Erik Olsson Vena 393
L15 Mikael Karlsson Gamleby 370
L17 Jill Karlsson Gunnebo 377
L20 Jenny Nolin Figeholm 364
L25 Leif Johansson Tuna 377

5  Gotland (I) 2334
L11 Josefin Tomtlund KA3 400
L13 Patricia Mutas-Mårtensson KA3 400
L15 rem Jenny Engström Visby 399
L15 Martin Hertzman Fårö 370
L17 Mia Aronsson Visby 382
L20 Carola Berglind Väte 383
L25


